
RCN 
Prince of Wales  
Nursing Cadet Scheme 
Develop your life skills, grow in confidence and 
learn about careers in nursing and health care.

The RCN Prince of Wales Nursing Cadet Scheme 
gives young people (16-25 year olds) an 
introduction to careers in nursing and health 
and social care, through learning modules and a 
clinical observational placement.  

The scheme runs alongside educational college activities,  
and this pilot is open to students enrolled at Southern Regional 
College academic year 2023/24. 



•	 Gain practical skills including hands on basic life support, manual 
handling training and de-escalation skills, whilst also learning about 
developing your own wellbeing and resilience. 

•	 Enhance your CV with 20 hours of observational clinical experience 
and gain insight into health care roles. 

•	 Develop career awareness for nursing and health care and prepare 
for further study/apprenticeship.

When?

Why?

To find out more or request an application form, email Sara Gilpin at 
Southern Regional College: GilpinSL@src.ac.uk  

Follow us 
      @NursingCadets        @rcnpownursingcadets 
rcn.org.uk/nursing-cadets

011 077 | August 2023

Saturday 21/10/23 In person at the Northern Ireland Ambulance 
Service HQ, Belfast  

Tuesday 24/10/23 Evening, online 

Wednesday 1/11/23 Evening, online 

Thursday 9/11/23 Evening, online 

Tuesday 14/11/23 Evening, online 

Saturday 25/11/23 In person, at a local SRC campus

Tuesday 28/11/23 Evening, online 

Wednesday 6/12/23 Evening, online 

Thursday 25/1/24 Evening, online 

Saturday 3/2/24 In person, at a local SRC campus 

Friday 9/2/24 Evening, online

12/2/24 to 16/2/24  
Placement week

We anticipate that placements will be local  
and with Northern Ireland Ambulance Service 

Saturday 27/4/24 In person, at the Northern Ireland Ambulance 
Service HQ, Belfast

mailto:GilpinSL@src.ac.uk
http://rcn.org.uk/nursing-cadets

